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Paul Holmberg 73 75 148 Cernyw Howatson 89 89
Charles Hughes 64 64

NAVIGATORS STAGE RALLY - TARMAC
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Joshua Jones 20 20 Alun Hayward 36 36 Andrew Darlington 20 20
Robert Bryn Jones 20 20
Lauren Hewitt 1 1
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CHAMPIONSHIP TABLES AS AT 11/01/2024
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Robert Bryn Jones 35 35 70 Lauren Hewitt 35 35 70
Peter Dale 30 30 Haydn Parry 30 30
Steve Moss 25 25 Peter Dale 30 30
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Trefor Rowlands 35 35 Aaron McDonough 35 35
Mark McDonough 30 30
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Aaron McDonough 35 35

NIGHT NAV DRIVERS EXPERT  NIGHT NAV NAVIGATOR EXPERT

NIGHT NAV DRIVERS NOVICE NIGHT NAV NAVIGATORS NOVICE

JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP



CHAMPIONSHIP TABLES AS AT 11/01/2024
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Haydn Parry 10 10 10 30
Stuart Jones 20 10 30
Trefor Rowlands 10 10 10 30
Peter Dale 10 10 20
Phil Jones 10 10 20
John Broadhurst 20 20
Paul Davies 20 20
Philip Barley 10 10 20
Alwyn Williams 10 10
Janet Thomas 10 10
Arwyn Davies 10 10
Phill Harrison 10 10
Chris Noble 10 10
Steve Moss 10 10
John Davies 10 10
Eddie Blackwell 10 10
Graham Thomas 10 10

MARSHALS CHAMPIONSHIP



CHAMPIONSHIP TABLES AS AT 11/01/2024
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Haydn Parry 10 10 10 10 40
Trefor Rowlands 10 10 10 10 40
Peter Dale 10 10 10 10 40
Robert Bryn Jones 16 10 10 36
Paul Holmberg 16 16 32
Stuart Jones 20 10 30
Lauren Hewitt 1 10 10 21
John Broadhurst 20 20
Philip Barley 10 10 20
Phil Jones 10 10 20
Steve Moss 10 10 20
Paul Davies 20 20
Andrew Darlington 16 16
Cernyw Howatson 16 16
Joshua Jones 16 16
Alun Hayward 16 16
Charles Hughes 16 16
Mark McDonough 10 10
Alwyn Williams 10 10
Aaron McDonough 10 10
Graham Thomas 10 10
John Davies 10 10
Janet Thomas 10 10
Eddie Blackwell 10 10
Chris Noble 10 10
Arwyn Davies 10 10
Phill Harrison 10 10

GARETH W JONES CHAMPIONSHIP


